
Core Ability Team Leaders 

Core Ability Leader Extension Email 

Communicate Effectively Ronald Gerich 4419 rgerich@schoolcraft.edu 

Demonstrate Creative and/or 
Critical Thinking Jeremy Salo 4419 jsalo@schoolcraft.edu

Use Technology Effectively Michael Waldyke 7164 mwaldyke@schoolcraft.edu 

Use Mathematics Paul Holody 7169 pholody@schoolcraft.edu 

Manage Information Wayne Pricer 5317 wpricer@schoolcraft.edu 

Work Cooperatively Paul Michalsen 4419 pmichals@schoolcraft.edu 

Act Responsibly Crystal Glass-Boyd 4419 cglass@schoolcraft.edu 

Demonstrate Social and/or 
Cultural Awareness Diane O’Connell 7167 doconnel@schoolcraft.edu 

The institutional Level Assessment Team is advisory to 
the Vice President of Instruction, Cheryl Hawkins

Faculty Co-Chair Jerome Lavis Ext 7160 jlavis@schoolcraft.edu 
Administrative Co-Chair Cynthia Cicchelli Ext 4798 cicchel@schoolcraft.edu 
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